
Progressive Show Jumping 2015 
 

POINTS INCLUDE: Palmetto Finals 12/07/14, PSJ Mullet Hall Holiday Classic 12/14/14, PSJ 
Highfields  January 01/18/15,  PSJ Highfields February 02/22/15,  Ashley Hall Annual Horse 
Show 03/15/15, BRHJA Spring Premier 03/15/15, Harmon Classics  Spring Classic 03/22/15, 
PSJ Camden Spring Classic 04/12/15,  BRHJA Mother’s Day Show 05/03/15, PSJ Highfields 
May Fest 05/11/15, PSJ Mullet Hall Summer Classic 06/07/15, PSJ Highfields June 06/21/15, 
Highfields July Celebration 07/12/15, PSJ Back To School Show 08/02/15, PSJ Mullet Hall Fall 
Classic 09/21/15, PSJ Octoberfest 10/11/15, 
 

Cross Rail Hunter  (Horse/Owner/Rider) Champagne Trophy 

Captain Jack Sparrow Abigail Conklin 607 

Love Note Merritt Menis 416.5 

Dippin’ Dots Caitlyn Fortier 229 

Pretty In Pink Savannah Varney 186.5 

Just Peachy Brickhouse Equestrian Ctr/ 
Katie Cannon 

168 

Dust Bunny Stealing the Show Stables/ 
Grace Chinnis 

144.5 

Legally Blonde Courtney/Grace Truluck 135.5 

Blondes Have More Fun EFP Equine LLC/Sophia 
Santoro 

134 

Cookie Monster The Grass Is Greener 
RS/Marissa Mangas 

123 

Mr White Christmas Ann Dupty/Addison Beaver 119.5 

Brighton Call Me Rett Thompkins 109 

Love Bug Stealing the Show Stables/ 
Kinsey Page 

107 

Loved by the Buffalo McCall Massey 105.5 

Chunky Monkey Lucy Mills Sammataro 98.5 

Hillcrest My Happiness Lucy Mill Sammataro 81 

Harbor Lights Robb Imbus/ Michelle 
Norton 

48.5 

Bisensational Alex Mercer 22.5 

All Smiles Rhett Brabham 21 

Luck Of The Draw Ann Deputy/Hayley Meyers 21 

Pig Pen Elizabeth King 18.5 

She’s Gotta Secret Neil Jordan 18 

First Things First Madison Keese 14.5 

Quicksilver Classical Chloe Pearson 14 

Belissimo Raleigh Harris/ Amelia 
Turner 

10 

King Arthur Grace Rose Kreamer 8.5 

Grey Briars Tartan Kate Maupin 3 

Andy’s Always Right John Abbott/ McCall 
Massey 

1.5 

Chasin Chance Hailey Hollis 1 

 
 
 



 
 

Pre-Green Hunter (Horse/Owner)  

Dot.Com Charles Hairfield 366 

En Tune Kellie Bass 265 

Drumfields Incognito Eliza Cate 255 

Worthwhile Charles Hairfield 196 

Roundabout Terry Jones 164 

Full Metal Jacket Thunderbirds Are Go 
Ranch 

118 

Pleasant Place Charles Hairfield 107 

Party Music McKenzie Shearon 95.5 

Deportista Meagan Beasley 92 

Cruise Dorthy Swinson 85 

Clyde Nine Tamara Flinn 62 

I.D.C. Chad Crosby 54 

Misty’s Song Ashley Huff 25 

Big Burnam Eubank 24 

Fillmore Skipper Parker Donnelly 18 

Nottingham Mary Elizabeth Caldwell 15.5 

Gabri L Jane Pipkin 15 

Torcello Charles Hairfield 13.5 

Face Value Charlotte Black 11 

Questional Hero Hannah Gates 5 

Swift Lark Catherine Chew 2.5 

Far Far Away Afton Chmela 2.5 

 



Hopeful Hunter (Horse/Owner)  

Whatta Steal Connie Lena 310.5 

Jasper Kiara Barnett 176 

Revelation Kiara Barnett 86 

Brother Bravo Mardie Faucette 72 

Misty’s Song Ashley Huff 68 

Hidden Creeks Tango Charles Hairfield 53 

Uncle Luc Reflections Farm 47 

Cheers Stealing the Show Stables 44 

Travler Kristina Harmon 42 

Lyons Creek Contador Katie Ballentine 39 

Déjà vu Miki Sugimoto 34.5 

Mardi Gras Ansley Robertson 34 

Cosil Anne Diehl 28 

Rainbow Row Madison Golinski 27 

Izzadora Ann Cetchell 26 

Destination Taylor Harvey 24 

Temptation Kiara Barnett 23.5 

Clyde Nine Tamara Flinn 22 

Edmagination Stealing the Show Stables 19.5 

Louis Vuitton Danielle Slaggert 18 

Charlie Brown Shayla Cataldo 17.5 

Della Street Rebecca Fouche 16 

Formal Attire Lynn Sullivan 14 

Wisdom Brooke Hankinson 14 

Purified Bonnie Hollings 13 

Wave Length Charles Hairfield 12 

Incognito Jennifer Cahill 10.5 

I.D.K. Chad Crosby 10 

Sahalee Susie Carlson 10 

Cair Paravel Michaela Orsky 9 

Country Girls Cadillac Grace Skillman 8.5 

Journeys End Victoria Rook 8 

Caffe Andrea Karpen 7 

Nottingham Mary Elizabeth Caldwell 7 

Dorchester Morgan Adler 6.5 

Tall Dark & Stolen Lindsey Flannery 6.5 

Big Burnam Eubank 6 

Giovanni Hannah Pressler 6 

Life In Color Natalie West 6 

Rendezvous Katherine Ballentine 6 

Way Down South Ashley Ralley 6 

The Black Pearl Michelle Kennedy 5.5 

Classic Murmur Taylor Kay 5 

True Believer Kristen McDermott 4.5 

Pax Romana Peyton Carter 4 

Questionable Hero Hannah Gates 3.5 



Canadian Club Robb Imbus 2 

Hannah Montana Reflections Farm 2 

Maple Side Knight Spot Mia Paletta 2 

McManis Nancy Bailey 2 

True Dude Ashley Nicholson 2 

Hopelessly Hopeful Jennifer Knight 1.5 

Don Camillo Mary Elizabeth Caldwell 1 

Hey There Delilah Amy Carter 1 

Chocolate Martini Shelli Day .5 

 
 

Green Hunter (Horse/Owner) Progressive Show Jumping 
Inc. Trophy 

Atticus Annabelle Axinn 278 

McManis Nancy Bailey 238 

Hannah Montana Reflections Farm 218.5 

Della Street Rebecca Fouche 184 

True Believer  Kristen McDermott 144.5 

Izzadora Ann Cetchell 116 

Charlie Brown Shayla Cataldo 113.5 

Pierre Susie Clarke 90.5 

Taylormade Julie White 70 

Emporio Jennifer St John 51 

Cosil Anne Diehl 46 

Formal Attire Linda Sullivan 46 

Destination Taylor Harvey 42 

Excuse  Southland Stables 28 

Windfalls Whimsey Olivia Roberts 24 

Wave Length Charles Hairfield 22.5 

Renown Mary Marshall 22 

Carolina Poppy Jessica Hughes Atkins 13.5 

Commander Shooting Star Hannah Rentz 9.5 

Way Down South Ashley Ralley 9 

Life Promise Malka Fox Epstein 8 

Chocolate Martini Shelli Day 3 

 

Regular Hunter (Horse/Owner)  

Key To The City Freda Jessen 127.5 

Zider Z Kelli Bass 80 

Oh Henry! Liza Thompson 76 

Caprioso 2 Darby Pease 46 

Zeltonik Jordan Burton 18 

Emporio Eight Oaks 16 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

Performance Hunter (Horse/Owner)  

Atticus Annabelle Axinn $247 

Hannah Montana Reflections Farm $178 

McManis Nancy Bailey $136.5 

Cheers Stealing The Show Stables $112 

Corton Hope King $108 

Happy Grace McShane $95 

Déjà vu Miki Sugimoto $89 

Cymphony Robb Imbus $87 

Chosen Reflections Farm $84 

Pierre Susie Clarke $60 

Zeltonik Jordan Burton $60 

Commander’s Shooting Star Hannah Rentz $48  

Travler Kristina Harmon $48 

Caprioso 2 Darby Pease $44 

Hidden Creeks Tango Elizabeth Long $42 

Oh Henry! Liza Thompson $40 

Owen The Bank Kirstin Streett $40 

Destination Taylor Harvey $36 

Good Karma Logan Landfried $33 

Whatta Steal Connie Lena $26 

True Dude PHC $24 

Aurora Hallie Anderson $20 

Urian Logan Landfried $18 

Don Camillo Lexie Townsend $17 

True Believer Kristen Mc Dermott $16 

Charleston Charles Hairdfield $15 

Classic Murmur Taylor Kay $15 

Exactly Courtney Truluck $15 

Life Promise Malka Fox-Epstein $12 

Meeko Rawleigh Harris $12 

Wouter Cassidy Enright $11 

Windfalls Whimsey Olivia Roberts $10 

Tour Dance Lisa Pierri $8 

Madison Avenue Ashley Nicholson $7.50 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Children Hunter (Horse/Owner) Highfields Farm Trophy 

Simply Simon Quinn Carter 304 

Ritzenhoff Amy Carter 270.5 

Stick To It Lindsey Bailey 152.5 

Accomac Ashlen Rowe 151 

Stutterfly Hannah Reed 142 

Honestly Kayla Jacobs 132 

Louis Vuitton Danielle Slaggert 123 

All Star Caroline Collier 122 

Meeko Rawleigh Harris 80 

Wisdom Brooke Hankinson 72 

Windfalls Whimsey Olivia Roberts 59.5 

Destination Taylor Harvey 56 

Medallion  Grace Moore 48 

Revelation Evermore Farm 45.5 

Corton  Hope King 38 

Novelty Maya Stolle 34.5 

Timing Grace Carew 30 

Ardastra Ashley Parker 22 

Pardon My French Jordan Bishop 20 

Mardi Gras Ansley Robertson 15.5 

Breath of Heaven Anna Rhodes 14.5 

Wouter Cassidy Enright 14 

Aquattro Rennie Pearson 13 

Jumping Jack Flash Jill Robinson 12.5 

Finest Hour Ashlen Rowe 11 

Don Camillo Mary Elizabeth Caldwell 5 

Domina Domina Sadie Serro 4 

Don Camillo Lexie Townsend 3 

Lyons Creek Quo-Vasis Sarah Addy 2.5 

Canadian Club Robb Imbus 1 

Outer Banks Grace Burud 1 

 



Adult Amateur Hunter (horse//owner/rider) Junie B Jones Trophy 

Garadoss Morgan Reardon 144 

Hidden Creeks Tango Elizabeth Long 142 

Travler Kristina Harmon 137 

Lyon’s Creek Contador Katie Ballentine 106.5 

This Very Day Julia Williams 99.5 

Promise Amanda Bryan 81 

Obviously Erin McClain 72 

True Dude Ashley Nicholson 67 

Hidden Creeks Tango Charles Hairfield/ Caroline 
Carnahan 

66 

Cha Cha Cha Amber Bradley 64.5 

Check The Label Judi Storey 54.5 

Taylormade Julie White 43 

Renown Mary Marshall 42 

Exactly Courtney Truluck 41 

True Dude PHC/Buffy Utz 40.5 

Dreamsville Allison Burch 40 

The Black Pearl Michelle Kennedy 32 

True Believer Kristen McDermott 28 

Air Stream Emily S Rhodes 23.5 

Déjà vu Miki Sugimoto 20 

Madison Avenue Ashley Nicholson 16 

Life Promise Malka Fox-Epstein 13 

Wisdom Brooke Hankinson 11 

Wave Length Charles Hairfield/Jessica 
Rosser 

10.5                           

Commander’s Shooting Star Hannah Rentz 10.5                               

All Inclusive Creekside Farm/ Brenda 
Terry 

7 

Pax Romano Peyton Carter 6 

Caffe Andrea Karpen 2.5 

Von Dutch Katelyn Cabaniss 2 

Artful Crime Erin McClain .5 

Drumfields Expensive 
Endeavor 

Michelle Drum .5 

 
 



Amateur Hunter (Horse/Owner) Seven Diamonds Memorial 
Trophy 

Zeltonik Jordan Burton 390 

Happy Grace McShane 270 

Exactly Courtney Truluck 194 

For Keeps Jean Rohland 100.5 

Zider Z Kellie Bass 46 

Acantos Cinthia Rowlett 37 

Cosil Anne Diehl 36 

Drumfields Expensive 
Endeavor 

Michelle Drum 18 

Life Promise Malka Fox Epstein 12 

 

Junior Hunter (Horse/Owner/Rider) Unexpected Pleasure  
Trophy 

Mardi Gras Ansley Robertson 200 

Life In Color Natalie West 165 

Novelty Maya Stolle 100 

Cair Paravel Michaela Orsky 91.5 

Promise Liza Thompson 76 

Commodore Emilee Martichenko 56 

Giovanni Hannah Pressler 44 

Meeko Rawleigh Harris 42 

Timing Grace Carew/Brooklin 
Kuipers 

36 

Cheers Stealing the Show Stables/ 
Logan Landfried 

28 

Easy Company Alanna Geoffroy 24 

Caridoro Z Charles Hairfield/ Anna 
Bradley Morrow 

23 

Ardastra Ashley Parker 20 

Deo Volente Anne Mason 12 

Canadian Club Bailey Imbus 12 

 



Pre-Child/Adult Hunter (Horse/Owner/Rider)  

Dorchester Morgan Adler/ Margaret 
Edens 

375 

Captain Morgan Meredith Coker/ Abbey 
Martichenko 

333 

Channel Crossing Caroline McShane 280 

Grant Me Your Heart Julia Chase Burden 261 

Fancy Pants Anna R Rhodes 217 

Lunar Eclipse Oakfield Farm/Mary 
Bradley Heath 

178 

Edgar Allan Poeny The Fidelis Foundation/ 
Sydney Kimball 

137 

Takara Margaret Rothnie 118 

Revilo Cristen Sherrod/ Angela 
Spinola 

96 

Black Tie Affair Cameron Sabolovic 93.5 

Splash Attack Haley Bootle 91 

Sayo Kristina Woodward 90 

Rockville Annie Patterson/Grace 
Baranowski 

86 

Copper Canyon Kendall Bullock/Madison 
Nelems 

85 

Galileo Genevieve Edwards/ Ally 
Walden 

85 

Lost My Sock Madison Broome 80 

Farewest Kristi Benton 65 

Latch Key Kid Sue Haag/Rawleigh Harris 59 

Dinner Guest Kate Robinson 57 

Brightside Emily Miller 56 

Jack Rabbit Slim Kenzie Price 55 

Stoneledge Just My Style Jessica West 53.5 

Donner Lou Emily Looney 53 

Winston Allston Pate 52 

Belle Amie Rawleigh Harris 46 

Polar Express Grace Baranowski 46 

Tres Jolie Emily Looney 44 

Drumfields Incognito Eliza Cate 41 

I.D.K. Chad Crosby/ Ivey Roth 40.5 

Novelty Maya Stolle 36.5 

Be Witness Addie Singleton 36 

Pardon My French Jordan Bishop 32 

Nottingham Mary Elizabeth Caldwell 30 

Trip Around the Sun Lindsay Flannery 29 

Emmett Kelly Seger/Margaret Edens 28 

Listen To Your Heart Tilley Conley 27 

Owen The Bank Kirsten Streett 27 

Brighton’s Tinsel  Matt Martin/ Kara Williams 24 

Don Camillo Lexie Townsend 24 

Incognito Jennifer Cahill 23.5 



Southern Belle  Victoria White 22.5 

Ladies Man Isabell Reidman 18 

Pyxis Snapdragon Sidney Lee Villarreal 16 

Gimme A Chance Leslie Immel/ Kayla Jacobs 15 

Kaitar Erin Lassiter 14 

Maybe It's Maybelline Kacie Sarnsmack 13.5 

Heart Breaker Stephanie Saunders/ Grace 
Baranowski 

13 

Dunit In Our Class Madeline Canipe 12.5 

Corton Hope King 10 

French Fry Porter Laney 10 

Reginator Alex Marchesani 10 

Copper Canyon Kendall Bullock 9 

Seize The Day Sarah Ekola 9 

Lonewoods Goldrush Emma Scott 8.5 

Stonehendge Lilly Hiller 8.5 

Honestly Kayla Jacobs 8 

All Smiles Rhett Brabham/ Sarah 
Walker 

7 

Another Sweet Hero Dorian Eubanks 6.5 

On The Mark Katie Keenan 6.5 

Czarina Margaret Edens 6 

Questionable Hero Hannah Gates 6 

Timing  Grace Carew 6 

Boeing Heather Jenkins/ Afton 
Chmela 

5.5 

Chunky Monkey Sara Jayne Wint 5 

Zappa Amarinthia Morton 5 

Dateline Camille Sullivan 4 

Taste the Rainbow Brianna Starnes 4 

C Spot Jump GiGi Manigault 3.5 

Enchanted Pumpkin Tania Harbuz 2.5 

Temptation Kiara Barnett 2 

The Ginger Bread Man Olivia Mason 1.5 

Aristocratic  Alyssa Black 1 

Far Far Away Afton Chmela 1 

Mapleside Knight Spot Mia Paletta 1 

Montana Lydia Doyle 1 

Just A Flirt Lindsey Harville .5 

No More Citations Christine Galbraith/ Joan 
Marie Nimmer 

.5 

Paradise City Karl Deily .5 

Pardon My Zipper Over The River 
Farm/Emma Hode 

.5 

  



Short Stirrup Hunter (Horse/Owner/Rider) Cramberry Stables Trophy 

Rollingwoods Roxanne Lourdes Low 622.5 

Face Value Charlotte Black 396.5 

Bellissimo Rawleigh Harris/ Morgan 
Heath 

242 

It Wasn’t Me Harriet Brown 182.5 

Sir Lancelot Lena Temelini 153.5 

Frankly My Dear Brooke Russell 147.5 

Master Plan Gracie Fernandez 98 

Another Sweet Hero Dorian Eubanks 68 

Dippin Dots Caitlin Fortier 52 

Pyxis Snapdragon Sidney Lee Villarreal 44 

Like No Other Caroline Walters/ Avery 
Raih 

34.5 

Farnley Pilgrim Caroline Chichester 34 

Surf’s Up Gracie Fernandez 30.5 

Im So Fancy Anna Abernathy 21 

Sass N Sage Jessica Perry 21 

First Things First Madison Keese 20 

Playwrite Lola Stevanovski 18.5 

Tarbaby Stealing the Show 
Stables/Avery Raih 

16 

Cloudy With A Chance Kayla Jacobs/ Hannah 
Hollis 

14.5 

Captain Jack Sparrow Abigail Conklin 24.5 

Rain Drop On Roses Emma Currie 12 

Training Wheels Gabriella Neeld 12 

Love Note  Merrit Menis 58.5 

Rafferty Marissa Santaniello 11.5 

Chauffeur Delaney Hovis 8 

Quicksilver Classical Chloe Pearson 3 

Chasing Chance Kayla Jacobs/ Hailey Hollis 1 

  



Long Stirrup Hunter (Horse/Owner/Rider)  

Orchard Hills Step Aside Charles Hairfield/ Ailish 
Conley 

343 

MaGhee Cooper Chapman 302 

Prince Charles Mary Scott Harris 236 

Kirby Fully Loaded Stealing the Show Stables/ 
Abigail Sigwald 

107.5 

Country Girls Cadillac Grace Skillman 91.5 

Pretend Im Bay Lexi Conley 86 

Listen To Your Heart Tilley Conley 82 

Sumpthin For Nothin Starr Hill Bennett 80 

Farwest Kristi Benton 69 

Strictly Business Piper Koontz 61.5 

Heart Of Iron Kacey Schmitt 64.5 

Rigaletto Kristina Harmon/ Hailey 
Nicks 

58 

Deep Blue Sea Stealing the Show Stables/ 
Abigail Sigwald 

52 

Like No Other  Caroline Walters 46.5 

Gimme A Chance Lyles Addy 42.5 

Simply Henry Holly Hurley 42 

Harry Winston Brigit Schofield 41 

Kodake Moment Stealing The Show Stables/ 
Sydney Cheatham 

30 

Fillmore Skipper Parker Donnelly 20 

On The Mark Katie Keenan 20 

C Spot Jump GiGi Manigault 17 

My Sweet Babboo Piper Koontz 10 

Ladies Man Marielle McKissock 4.5 

 

Lrg Pony Hunter (Horse Owner) Frolic Memorial Trophy 

Belle Amie Rawleigh Harris 422 

Foxlair Syncopation Kayla Jacobs 307.5 

Debonair Naia Tappa 265 

Attention Stealer Haley Belcher 117 

Orion’s Diamond Ace Jessica West 132.5 

Gimme A Chance Leslie Immel 43.5 

Playdate Sydney Miller 30 

Hidden Spring Chanel Sarah Sloop 24 

Stonehenge Lily Hiller 22 

Evening Pink Hannah Reed 20 

Blue Steele Ema Weeks 14 

After Shock Sara Gates May 10 

Moon Run Party Favor Erica Rosinski 10 

Taste The Rainbow Brianna Starnes 9.5 

A Wrinkle In Time Natalie West 5.5 

Magical Cloud Melissa Wiggins 5 

Questionable Hero Hannah Gates 3 

 



 
 

Sm/Med Pony Hunter (Horse Owner) Frolic Memorial Trophy 

Glynmagic Sun Chaser Derek Holt 640.5 

Sneaky Fox Lucy Thornhill 248 

Mischief Maker Clara Saad 190 

Dipped In Chocolate Barn Rat LLC 156.5 

Island Grace Matthew Bravo 149.5 

Finest Feather By Far GiGi Manigault 147.5 

Bazinga Catherine Cram 130 

Farnley Byron Catherine Cram 129 

Foxmor Wigglesworth GC Ponies/Cram 80.5 

Evan Almighty Derek Holt 74 

Annie Emily Chmela 44.5 

Shanandoah Seabreeze Kayla Jacobs 41 

Queen Of Hearts Brianna Starnes 22.5 

Sir Lancelot Lena Temelini 15 

Chasing Chance Kayla Jacobs 13 

City Snickers Jeanna Weiner 13 

Cloudy With A Chance Kayla Jacobs 8.5 

Leggo My Eggo Haley Bootle 7 

Face Value Charlotte Black 4 

Playin’ Cookie Jessica Meiners 2 

Luck Of The Draw Ann Deputy 1.5 

Billy White Shoes Johnson Jessica Meiners 1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



OMS & Ovation Hunter 

Derby 

(Horse/Owner/Rider)  

Channel Crossing Grace/ Caroline McShane 16 

Captain Morgan Meredith Coker/Abbey 
Martichenko 

10.5 

Winston Allston Pate 10 

Edgar Allan Poeny The Fidelis 
Foundation/Sydney Kimball 

8 

Dunit In Our Class Madeline Canipe 6 

Brighton’s Tinsel Mat Martin/ Kara Williams 6 

Splash Attack Haley Nootle 4 

Southern Belle Tori White 4 

Dorchester Morgan Adler/Margaret 
Eden 

2 

Dipped In Chocolate Barn Rat LLC/ Celia Cram 2 

Listen To Your Heart Tilley Conley 1 

Questionable Hero Hannah Gates 1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Equitation Divisions 

 

Walk-Trot   (Rider) Dinner Bell Trophy 

Sophia Baranowski 377.5 

Lillian Cain 263 

Ann Frances Truluck 258 

Quinn Kenney 196.5 

Maddie Fanuchi 160 

Karma Jackson 134 

Elle Bragg 105 

Olivia McClellan 89 

Marissa Altman 88 

Brianna Paez 83.5 



Kate Lenard 72.5 

Elizabeth Ziel 56 

Cailey Duguid 53 

Eleanor Patrick 49 

Demi Blackmon 47 

Brooke Thompson 41 

Sofia Bagwell 36.5 

Ann Deputy 30.5 

Lily Jeffery 24 

Peden Brabham 15 

Sara Page 12 

Ella Tarumianz 6 

Larisa Muse 4 

Alaina Muse .5 

 

Walk-Trot Canter  (Rider) Small Talk Trophy 

Amelia Turner 555 

Grace Rose Kreamer 499  

Frankie Telemini 243 

Savannah Varney 99 

Macy Thompson 54.5 

Ella Willits 43 

Laine Bailey 40 

Michelle Norton 30 

Lily Jeffery 28.5 

Brooke Thompson 24.5 

Neil Jordan 19.5 

Hailey Hollis 11.5 

McCall Massey 9.5 

 
 
 
 

Crossrails Eq (Rider)  

Abigail Conklin 207.5 

Merritt Menis 197.5 

Grace Truluck 121 

Lucy Mills Sammataro 116 

Marissa Mangas 92.5 

Savannah Varney 85.5 

Caitlyn Fortier 80.5 

Sophia Santoro 65 

Kinsey Page 54.5 

Rett Thompkins 50 

Grace Chinnis 39.5 

Katie Cannon 38.5 

McCall Massey 38 

Michelle Norton 33.5 

Alex Mercer 30 



Rhett Brabham 28 

Addison Beaver 27.5 

Grayson Hutchins 25 

Hailey Hollis 23 

Hayley Meyers 22 

Elizabeth King 16.5 

Madison Keese 16 

Caroline Chichester 13 

Grace Rose Kreamer 12.5 

Neil Jordan 9 

Kate Maupin 6.5 

Pearce Buxton 6.5 

Chloe Pearson 5 

Amelia Turner 2 

Caroline Bischoff .5 

 
 
 

11 & Under Equitation  (Rider) Nun Better Perpetual Trophy 

Derek Holt 285 

Lena Temelini 208 

Grace Baranowski 108 

Celia Cram 52.5 

Emily Jane Chmela 47 

Brooke Russell 44 

Elizabeth Cram 41.5 

Claire Peters 22 

Haley Bootle 17.5 

Caroline Chichester 16 

Savannah Hutto 9 

Anna Patterson Sparks 8 

Merrit Menis 7 

Isabella Schwartz 5 

Kate Maupin 1 

 

12-14 Equitation   (Rider)  

Cassidy Enright 220 

Emmeline Guerard 64.5 

Kate Robinson 64.5 

Hope King 55 

Anna K Rhodes 45.5 

Anna R Rhodes 44.5 

Abbey Martichenko 36 

Erin Lassiter 29 

Reagan Hakes 26 

Lisa Esch 20 

Sarah Ekola 20 

Sarah Walker 20 

Kristina Woodward 19 



Rennie Pearson 16 

Kacie Sarnsamack 15 

Sydney Kimball 15 

Jennifer Cahill 14 

Madeline Canipe 13 

Emma Hodes 11.5 

Maya Stolle 10 

Naia Tappa 10 

Joan Marie Nimmer 9.5 

Isabell Reidman 9 

Kenzie Price 9 

Afton Chmela 7 

Abigail Barker 6 

Caroline Rhodes 2.5 

Julia Chase Burden 2.5 

Tania Harbuz 2.5 

Brigit Schofield .5 

 

15-17 Equitation (Rider) Western Beverage Company Trophy 

Anna Bradley Morrow 243.5 

Alanna Geoffroy 197.5 

Logan Landfried 126.5 

Emilee Martichenko 72 

Amy Carter 71.5 

Rawleigh Harris 60.5 

Ellen Knight 42 

Hannah Pressler 34.5 

Ashley Parker 34 

Bailey Imbus 26 

Darby Pease 22 

Hallie Anderson 20 

Katie Melton 20 

Ansley Robertson 17 

Kayleigh Gates 15.5 

Jordan Bishop 15 

Grace Burud 14.5 

Madison Belissary 14 

Morgan Smerdell 12 

Lexie Townsend 11 

Sadie Serio 11 

Addie Singleton 10 

McKenzie Shearon 8.5 

Sarah Addy 6.5 

Matt Drummond 6 

Quinn Carter 5 

Taylor Harvey 4.5 

Sara Babin 4 

Karoline Hankinson 2 

Maya Stolle 1.5 



Cloe Taylor 1 

Brooklin Kuipers .5 

Parker Walters .5 

 
 

Adult Equitation (Rider)  

Julia Williams 129.5 

Kristina Harmon 114 

Miki Sugimoto 93 

Kate Drummond 73.5 

Peyton Carter 56.5 

Lydia Bennett 56 

Ashley Nicholson 53 

Emily S Rhodes 52 

Buffy Utz 49.5 

Allison Burch 32.5 

Amanda Bryan 32.5 

Erin McClain 31.5 

Jessica Rosser 31 

Michelle Kennedy 27 

Amanda Ingram 26 

Holly Sullivan 23 

Grace McShane 22 

Caroline Carnahan 20 

Lisa Perri 20 

Morgan Reardon 20 

Julie White 18 

Hannah Rentz 12 

Amber Bradley 10.5 

Anne Diehl 10 

Brenda Terry 10 

Judi Storey 10 

Andrea Karpen 8 

Malka Fox Epstein 8 

Katherine Ballentine 6.5 

Brooke Hankinson 6 

Courtney Truluck 5 

Emma Smith 3 

Cathy Chambers 2 

Laura Frater 2 

Caroline Roxon 1 

Elizabeth Long .5 

 
 
 

Pre-Child/Adult Equitation  (Rider)  

Abbey Martichenko 150 

Margaret Edens 139.5 

Julia Chase Burden 135.5 



Caroline McShane 119 

Kate Robinson 101 

Mary Bradley Heath 91.5 

Lindsay Flannery 86.5 

Anna R Rhodes 76 

Sydney Logan Kimball 58 

Rawleigh Harris 46 

Angela Spinola 42 

Grace Baranowski 39.5 

Eliza Cate 39.5 

Madeline Canipe 37 

Tori White 37 

Ivey Roth 35.5 

Cassidy Enright 32 

Emily Miller 32 

Sarah Ekola 32 

Kirstin Streett 29.5 

Jordan Bishop 26.5 

Jennifer Cahill 26 

Kacie Sarnsamack 25.5 

Addie Singleton 25 

Emily Looney 22.5 

Kristina Woodward 19.5 

Kendall Bullock 18 

Hannah Gates 17.5 

Haley Bootle 17 

Emily Evans 16.5 

Kenzie Price 16.5 

Sarah Jane Wint 15 

Sydney Lee Villarreal 14.5 

Erica Rosinski 14 

Erin Lassiter 14 

Savannah Hutto 14 

Kara Williams 13 

Kayla Jacobs 13 

Madison Nelems 13 

Sarah Walker 13 

Lilly Hiller 12 

Jessica West 11.5 

Brianna Starnes 11 

Isabell Reidman 11 

Madison Broome 9.5 

Kristi Benton 9 

Mary Elizabeth Caldwell 9 

Amarinthia Morton 8 

Katie Melton 8 

Afton Chmela 7.5 

Lexie Townsend 7 

Alex Marchesani 6 



Mia Paletta 4.5 

Olivia Mason 4.5 

Ally Walden 4 

GiGi Manigault 4 

Grace Crew 4 

Hope King 4 

Joan Marie Nimmer 3.5 

Allston Pate 3 

Dorian Eubanks 3 

Maya Stolle 3 

Abigail Barker 2 

Susan Davidson 2 

Tania Harbuz 2 

Katie Keenan 1.5 

Lana Gonzales 1.5 

Ashley Rogers 1 

Cameron Sabolovic 1 

Caroline Wilder 1 

Corinne Kerin 1 

Kiara Barnett 1 

Madison Belissary 1 

Tilley Conley 1 

Lydia Doyle .5 

 

Short Stirrup Equitation  (Rider)  

Lourdes Low 424.5 

Charlotte Black 222 

Lena Temelini 185 

Morgan Heath 141 

Harriett Brown 107 

Brooke Russell 46.5 

Caroline Chichester 33 

Gracie Fernandez 31.5 

Caitlin Fortier 30 

Hannah Hollis 18.5 

Abigail Conklin 17.5 

Grayson Hutchins 16.5 

Sidney Lee Villarreal 14 

Lola Steanovski 13 

Avery Raih 11.5 

Jessica Perry 9.5 

Gabriella Neeld 9 

Marissa Santaniello 8.5 

Merritt Menis 8 

Anna Abernathy 7 

Claire Peters 7 

Dorian Eubanks 7 

Madison Keese 5.5 

Delaney Hovis 5 



Chloe Pearson 2 

Isabella Schwartz 1.5 

 

 Long Stirrup Equitation (rider)  

Grace Skillman 157 

Abigail Sigwald 164.5 

Mary Scott Harris 118.5                                                                                  

Ailish Conley 116 

Piper Koontz 50.5 

Cooper Chapman 64.5 

Lyles Addy 44 

Lexi Conley 33 

Kristi Benton 32.5 

Caroline Walters 26 

Starr Hill Bennett 26 

Megan Bullock 19 

Brigit Schofield 17 

Holly Hurley 16 

Parker Donnelly 16 

Katie Keenan 15 

Hailey Nicks 14 

Kacey Schmitt 12.5 

Tilley Conley 12 

Gi GI Manigault 11 

Sydney Cheatham 6 

Laurel Hanna 2 

Marielle McKissock 16.5 

 

 
PSJ Medals 

Pony Medal  (Rider) Top 15 

Derek Holt 116 

Rawleigh Harris 79 

Celia Cram 46 

Kayla Jacobs 43 

Jessica West 42 

Clara Grace Saad 36.5 

Lucy Thornhill 33 

Matthew Bravo 28 

Elizabeth Cram 25 

Naia Tappa 23.5 

GiGi Manigault 15 

Emily Jane Chmela 14.5 

Haley Belcher 11.5 

Brianna Starnes 7.5 

Caitlin Cameron 6 

Ema Weeks 6 

Hannah Smith 6 

Charlotte Black 4 



Abigail Bedson 2 

Grace Lyons 2 

Lily Hiller 1.5 

 

Junior Medal  (Rider) Top 15 

Alanna Geoffroy 77 

Cassidy Enright 70 

Anna Bradley Morrow 57 

Rawleigh Harris 54.5 

Emilee Martichenko 43 

Logan Landfried 36 

Lisa Esch 30 

Caroline Collier 29 

Emmeline Guerard 25.5 

Hannah Pressler 19 

Katie Melton 16 

Ashley Parker 14 

Ellen Knight 14 

Jill Robinson 14 

Natalie West 12 

Hallie Anderson 10 

Maya Stolle 6 

Lexie Townsend 5 

Brooklin Kuiper 4 

Hope King 4 

Kayleigh Gates 4 

Madison Belissary 4 

Anna Rhodes 3 

Grace Burud 1 

Taylor Harvey 1 

McKenzie Shearon 1 

Amy Carter .5 

Parker Walters .5 

Sadie Serio .5 

Sara Babin .5 

 

Adult Medal  (Rider) Good Grief Memorial Trophy Top 15 

Erin McClain 70.5 

Kristina Harmon 58 

Miki Sugimoto 49 

Hannah Rentz 48 

Lisa Perri 44 

Julia Williams 33.5 

Michelle Kennedy 31 

Holly Sullivan 26.5 

Peyton Carter 26 

Kate Drummond 25.5 

Elizabeth Long 25 

Judi Storey 20 



Allison Burch 18 

Emily S Rhodes 18 

Malka Fox Epstein 18 

Morgan Reardon 17 

Amanda Ingram 16 

Kellie Bass 10 

Jessica Rosser 7 

Lydia Bennett 7 

Brooke Hankinson 6 

Grace McShane 6 

Brennan Perry 6 

Cathy Chambers 5 

Laura Frater 2 

 
 

PSJ 2’ Mini Medal  (Rider) TOP 15 

Lourdes Low 72 

Harriett Brown 70 

Charlotte Black 62 

Morgan Heath 57.5 

Lena Temelini 45.5 

Abigail Sigwald 37 

Gracie Fernandez 32 

Caroline Chichester 22.5 

Piper Koontz 21 

Brooke Russell 16 

Caitlin Fortier 14 

Emma Currie 12 

Gracie Hutchins 12 

Delaney Hovis 10.5 

Anna Abernathy 7.5 

Claire Peters 6 

Lola Stevanovski 6 

Abigail Conklin 6 

Marissa Santaniello 4 

Avery Raih 3.5 

Sidney Lee Villarreal 2.5 

Jessica Perry 2 

Megan Bullock 2 

Kate Maupin 2 

Chloe Pearson 1 

Merrit Menis 1 

 
 
 
 

PSJ 2’6” Mini Medal  (Rider) TOP 15 

Julia Chase Burden 62 

Margaret Edens 57 



Angela Spinola 40.5 

Mary Bradley Heath 37 

Sydney Logan Kimball 30 

Ivey Roth 25 

Grace Baranowski 22 

Lindsey Flannery 22 

Caroline McShane 21 

Abbey Martichenko 16 

Hannah Gates 15.5 

Addie Singleton 14 

Abigail Barker 12 

Sidney Lee Villarreal 12 

Camille Sullivan 10 

Lilly Hiller 10 

Madeline Canipe 10 

Kara Williams 8 

Afton Chmela 7 

Ally Walden 7 

Erin Lassiter 6 

Isabell Reidman 6 

Emily Miller 4 

Kendall Bullock 4 

Madison Belissary 4 

Madison Nelems 4 

Caroline Rhodes 2.5 

Natasia Caldwell 2.5 

Brianna Starnes 2 

GiGi Manigault 1 

Kate Robinson 1 

Kristin Street 1 

Kristina Woodward .5 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Jumper Divisions 

Pony Jumper  (Horse/Owner) 

   

 

Progressive Rider Jumper  (Horse/Owner/Rider) 

Southern Bella Caroline Rhodes 143.5 

Above The Knowl Elizabeth Welch/Deirdra 
Arellanes 

85 

On A Mission Natasia Caldwell 54 

Jumping Jack Flash Jill Robinson 18 

Agent P Amarinthia Morton 16 

Pepino Jane Garvey 12 



Prime Suspect Brooke Feder 12 

Breaking Free International Riding 
Academy/ Audrey Heidel 

12 

Czar Juliette O’Donnell 10 

Hope Floats Catherine Denaux 10 

Way Down South Ashley Ralley 7.5 

Commander’s Shooting Star Hannah Rentz 7 

Pompeii Brick Church Farm/ 
Matthew Bravo 

6 

Rave Notice Elizabeth Welch/ Alex 
Daley 

6 

Bomb.com Stephanie Kirkman 2 

Royal Crown Caroline Roxon 1.5 

Armani Erin Burris .5 

 

Hopeful Jumper  (Horse/Owner) 

Southern Bella Caroline M Rhodes 114 

Uptown Girl Anna Rhodes 102 

Armani Erin Burris 99.5 

Apache Elizabeth Welch 57 

On A Mission Natasia Caldwell 48 

Homers Run Erin McClain 17.5 

Sassafrass Elizabeth Welch 14.5 

Moon Pie Grace Smith 14 

Pompeii Brick Church Farm 13 

No More Citations Christine Galbraith 10.5 

Way Down South Ashley Ralley 9.5 

Hannah Montana Reflections Farm 7 

Pepino Jane Garvey 7 

Breaking Free International Riding 
Academy 

6.5 

Prime Suspect Brooke Feder 6 

Jean Luc Brenda Terry 4.5 

Breath Of Heaven Anna Rhodes 4 

Rave Notice Elizabeth Welch 4 

Hope Floats Catherine Denaux 4 

Commanders Shooting Star Hannah Rentz 2.5 

Agent P Amarinthia Morton 2 

Bomb.com Stephanie Kirkman 1 

Barn Gossip Parker Walters .5 

 



Children/Adult Jumper  (Horse/Owner/Rider) 

Uptown Girl Anna Rhodes 126.5 

Daisy's Memory Angelica Beaudreau 62.5 

Czar Juliette O’Donnell 41.5 

Toffypops Susie Clarke 28 

Moon Pie Grace Smith 20 

Pierre Susie Clarke 20 

Wow Cynthia Wilberding 16.5 

Nebraska Z Taylor Combs 16 

Isadora Above Standard Equestrian/ 
Josephine Quade 

8 

Commanders Shooting Star Hannah Rentz 7.5 

Carino Marissa Collins 4 

Jean Luc Brenda Terry 3 

Summer Eclipse Megan Kneece 1 

 

Junior/Amateur Jumper  (Horse/Owner/Rider) 

Justified Eliza Hay 30 

Couture Z Traci/Taylor Combs 18 

Rani Hampton Page 12 

 

Low Jumper  (Horse/Owner) 

Hope Floats  Catherine Denaux 135 

Commanders Shooting Star Hannah Rentz 39.5 

Ziva Gonzalo Garcia 32 

Moon Pie Grace Smith 26 

Espadon V Amber Lee 23.5 

Justified Eliza Hay 22 

T.S.Napster Heather Jenkins 20 

Summer Eclipse Megan Kneece 20 

Take It To The Max Elizabeth Welch 13 

Czar Juliette O’Donnell 12 

Pepino Jane Garvey 12 

Nebraska Z Taylor Combs 11 

Couture Z Traci/Taylor Combs 10 

Homers Run Erin McClain 10 

Isadora Above Standard Equestrian/ 
Josephine Quade 

8 

Excuse B Southland Stables 7 

Way Down South Ashley Ralley 6 

Rani Hampton Page 4 

Silverbluff Terry Jones 3 

Barn Gossip Parker Walters 2 

Breath Of Heaven Anna Rhodes 2 

Jean Luc Brenda Terry 2 

Daisys Memory Angelica Beaudreau 1 

Meeko  Rawleigh Harris 1 

Bomb.com Stephanie Kirkman .5 

 



High Jumper   (Horse/Owner) 

Ziva Gonzalo Garcia 53 

Vortraxx Catherine Anderson 40 

Uptown Girl Anna Rhodes 33 

Toffypops Susie Clarke 28 

Pierre Susie Clarke 10.5 

T.S. Napster Heather Jenkins 5 

Carino Marissa Collins 2 

Daisy’s Memory Angelica Beaudreau 1 

 

Open Jumper   (Horse/Owner) 

Vortraxx Catherine Anderson 60 

Ziva Gonzalo Garcia 22 

Toffypops Susie Clarke 12 

Paddington Gene Beaulieu 10 

 


